09:00

09:40

10:20

10:45

11:20

11:55

12:30

14:00

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30
18:35

19:35
19:40

MONDAY

CONFERENCE OPENING CEREMONY (Auditorium)

chair: S. Jacquemot

ALFVEN PRIZE LECTURE Dr. Nathaniel Fisch

COFFEE

PLENARY SESSION (Auditorium)
chair: B. Bingham

[1.001 - I. Nunes Plasma Confinement at JET
11.002 - B. Remington From kilobars to gigabars: probing matter at extreme states of pressure and deformation
11.003 - R. van de Sanden Plasma non-equilibrium at work: key to success of energy technologies?

LUNCH
POSTER SESSION P1 - Monday
MCF: P1.101 - P1.193
BPIF: P1.201 - P1.225
LTDP: P1.301 - P1.311
BAP: P1.401 - P1.413

COFFEE
MCF (Auditorium) BPIF (Sophia M. Breyner) LTDP (Vieira da Silva) BAP (Amélia Rodrigues)
chair: G. Tynan chair: M. Rosen chair: D. Lundin chair: M. Goldman
11.101 11.201 11.301 11.401
S. Coda D. Kraus R. Celiberto M. Koenig
11.102 11.202 11.302 11.402
P. Hennequin B. Loupias A. Nikiforov I. De Moortel
11.103 11.203 11.303 11.403
J. Hillesheim P. McKenna O. Guaitella P. Alves
01.101 R. Henriques 01.201 B. Albertazzi (PhD prize) (11.304 11.404
01.102 F. Castejon 01.202 G. Williams J. Gudmundsson A. von Stechow

EUROfusion session (Auditorium)

T. Donné General introduction on EUROfusion
X. Litaudon Risk mitigation for ITER operation
R. Wenninger DEMO: Physics Challenges Beyond ITER

RECEPTION (room Vitorino Nemésio)




